Personal Protection
Health
and Safety
1120
hGloves suitable for food
contact according to the
European directive EEC
1935/2004

360 mm
(Trionic 517)
or 610 mm
(Trionic 522)
/ 0.50 mm
 Description
 • Excellent chemical resistance
 • Low level of contaminants ensured in
manufacturing: particle content, non-volatile
residues, extractables (ISO class 5 compatibility,
class M3.5)
 • Wrist : straight cuff
 Applications
 • Suitable for gentle handling of both chemicals
and electronic components
6 430102 NC - 430102B NC - - -
7 430103 NC - 430103B NC - - -
8 430104 NC - 430104B NC - 430108 NC -
9 430105 NC - 430105B NC - 430109 NC -
10 430106 NC - 430106B NC - 430110 NC -1110
Cat. 3
MAPA Protective gloves for critical environments
Disposable laboratory gloves / mapa
Consult our